2025 2 Man Best Ball Results

Gross 1
Pos. Team
1 Mike Lord + Steven Cumbee
2 Andy LaHoud + Sam Shafer
3 Jon Glotzbach + Todd Fenwick

Gross Skins
Jon Glotzbach + Todd Fenwick
Mike Konieczny + Zac Uren
Joe Raus + Mark Rezac

Gross 2

Pos. Team
1 Mark Salchert + Roger Schlins
2 Brad Marlowe + Kraig Kliber
3 Paul Bodick + Steve Kreitlow

Gross Skins

Ben Manthey + Chris Ruckle
Chad Peterson + Gary Schrank
Paul Bodick + Steve Kreitlow
Brad Gullickson + Jeff Newlander
James Dosen + Sam Miller

Gross 1

Pos. Team
1 Rob O'Connell + Ryan Carlson
2 Corey Johnson + Erik Berg
3 Chris Fenwick + Rod Sandstrom

Gross Skins
Rob O'Connell + Ryan Carlson

Chris Fenwick + Rod Sandstrom
Soua Vang + Touleng Vang
Aaron Moberg + Andy Edwards
Brett DeBoer + Mark Frank
Corey Johnson + Erik Berg
Alex Spehar + Colton Allen

Gross 2

Pos. Team
1 Ken Skok + Tom Brigl
2 Ron Eastman + Scott Worthington
3 Gary Anderson + Les Lamkins

Gross Skins
Gary Anderson + Les Lamkins
Patrick Henrich + Tom Scanlon

Gross 1

Pos. Team
1 John Siedlecki + Lance Briggs
2 Dylan Lee + Pad Getchell
3 Chris Hable + John Lundberg

Gross Skins

Akshith Mandepally + Josh Anderson
Erik Rekdal + Thomas Craig
John Siedlecki + Lance Briggs

Gross 2

Pos. Team
1 Mark Fowlkes + Steven Fowlkes
2 James Myhrer + Robert Thomas
3 Kurt Klosterman + Randy Carlson

Gross Skins

Kerry McLain + Lee Erickson

Kurt Klosterman + Randy Carlson
Mark Fowlkes + Steven Fowlkes
Greg Baron + Jim Traver
Christopher Ahlers + Nick Semeja
James Myhrer + Robert Thomas
DeMann Seals + Timothy Heifort

3E Ken Skok

7E  Steven Cumbee
3W Andy LaHoud
8W Avery Lehman

Total
67
69
71

Birdie on 16
Birdie on 10
Birdie on 8

Total
74
77
77

Birdie on 4,
Birdie on 15

Birdie on 11
Birdie on 13
Birdie on 2
Birdie on 7

Total
69
71
73

Eagle on 14,
Birdie on 18

Birdie on 1
Eagle on 13
Eagle on 15
Birdie on 11
Birdie on 5
Birdie on 6

Total
74
79
81

Birdie on 11
Birdie on 8

Total
75
77
79

Birdie on 15
Birdie on 16
Birdie on 4

Total
82
86
86

Birdie on 18

Birdie on 17
Par on 16
Birdie on 5
Par on 6
Birdie on 7
Paron 8

East-West

Net 1
Purse  Pos. Team

$85.00
$40.00
$20.00

1 Bill Giesie + Stuart Finley
2 Brian O + Cory Moore
3 Joe Raus + Mark Rezac

Net Skins

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

Jon Glotzbach + Todd Fenwick
Mike Konieczny + Zac Uren

Net 2
Purse Pos. Team

$85.00
$40.00
$20.00

1 James Dosen + Sam Miller
2 Jay Ricci + Ryan Aldridge
3 Ben Manthey + Chris Ruckle

Net Skins

$92.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00

North-East

Ben Manthey + Chris Ruckle
Paul Bodick + Steve Kreitlow
Jay Ricci + Ryan Aldridge
Jerry Parrott + Nate Lassila
Brad Marlowe + Kraig Kliber
James Dosen + Sam Miller

Net 1
Purse  Pos. Team

$85.00
$40.00
$20.00

1 Soua Vang + Touleng Vang
2 Max Fidler + Steven Neutzling
3 Alex Spehar + Colton Allen

Net Skins

$70.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

Aaron Moberg + Andy Edwards

Brett DeBoer + Mark Frank
Soua Vang + Touleng Vang
Rob O'Connell + Ryan Carlson
Corey Johnson + Erik Berg
Alex Spehar + Colton Allen

Net 2
Purse  Pos. Team

$85.00
$40.00
$20.00

1 Mike Haaf + Tim Huberty
2 Patrick Henrich + Tom Scanlon
3 John Nash + Peyton Nash

Net Skins

$130.00
$130.00

West-North

Eric Brandberg + Mark Brandberg
Gary Anderson + Les Lamkins
Chris Fagerlie + Shawn Hise

Net 1
Purse  Pos. Team

$85.00
$40.00
$20.00

1 Paul Heida + Thomas Undis
2 Erik Rekdal + Thomas Craig
3 Akshith Mandepally + Josh Anderson

Net Skins

$86.00
$86.00
$86.00

Paul Heida + Thomas Undis
Akshith Mandepally + Josh Anderson
Erik Rekdal + Thomas Craig
Andy Wanka + Scott Lehman
John Siedlecki + Lance Briggs

Net 2
Purse  Pos. Team

$85.00
$40.00
$20.00

1 Brian Holbrook + Mike Earle
2 Josh Puffer + Ryan Connors
3 Evan McAdam + Gerald Giorgio

Net Skins

$28.00

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00

James Myhrer + Robert Thomas

Brian Holbrook + Mike Earle
Kerry McLain + Lee Erickson
Evan McAdam + Gerald Giorgio

Proxy Winners

$25.00 6N
$25.00 8N
$25.00
$25.00

Alex Spehar
Thomas Undis

Total
65
67
68

Eagle on 16
Eagle on 10

Total
65
67
68

Birdie on 4,
Eagle on 15

Birdie on 13
Birdie on 12
Birdie on 18
Eagle on 6
Eagle on 7

Total
62
66
69

Eagle on 15,
Eagle on 16

Eagle on 11,
Birdie on 12

Eagle on 13
Eagle on 18
Eagle on 5
Birdie on 6

Total
66
67
68

Eagle on 15
Eagle on 11
Eagle on 5

Total
63
67
68

Eagle on 8,
Eagle on 18

Eagle on 17
Eagle on 16
Birdie on 3
Eagle on 4

Total
65
66
67

Double
Eagle on 7,
Eagle on 11

Birdie on 9,
Eagle on 12

Eagle on 18
Eagle on 10

Purse
$85.00
$40.00
$20.00

$130.00
$130.00

Purse
$85.00
$40.00
$20.00

$84.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00

Purse
$85.00
$40.00
$20.00

$64.00

$64.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00

Purse
$85.00
$40.00
$20.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

Purse
$85.00
$40.00
$20.00

$80.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Purse
$85.00
$40.00
$20.00

$86.00

$86.00
$43.00
$43.00

$25.00
$25.00
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