

2025 2 Man Best Ball Results

East-West					
Gross 1			Net 1		
Pos. Team	Total	Purse	Pos. Team	Total	Purse
1 Mike Lord + Steven Cumbee	67	\$85.00	1 Bill Giesie + Stuart Finley	65	\$85.00
2 Andy LaHoud + Sam Shafer	69	\$40.00	2 Brian Orn + Cory Moore	67	\$40.00
3 Jon Glotzbach + Todd Fenwick	71	\$20.00	3 Joe Raus + Mark Rezac	68	\$20.00
Gross Skins			Net Skins		
Jon Glotzbach + Todd Fenwick	Birdie on 16	\$100.00	Jon Glotzbach + Todd Fenwick	Eagle on 16	\$130.00
Mike Konieczny + Zac Uren	Birdie on 10	\$100.00	Mike Konieczny + Zac Uren	Eagle on 10	\$130.00
Joe Raus + Mark Rezac	Birdie on 8	\$100.00			
Gross 2			Net 2		
Pos. Team	Total	Purse	Pos. Team	Total	Purse
1 Mark Salchert + Roger Schlins	74	\$85.00	1 James Dosen + Sam Miller	65	\$85.00
2 Brad Marlowe + Kraig Kliber	77	\$40.00	2 Jay Ricci + Ryan Aldridge	67	\$40.00
3 Paul Bodick + Steve Kreitlow	77	\$20.00	3 Ben Manthey + Chris Ruckle	68	\$20.00
Gross Skins			Net Skins		
Ben Manthey + Chris Ruckle	Birdie on 4, Birdie on 15	\$92.00	Ben Manthey + Chris Ruckle	Birdie on 4, Eagle on 15	\$84.00
Chad Peterson + Gary Schrank	Birdie on 11	\$46.00	Paul Bodick + Steve Kreitlow	Birdie on 13	\$42.00
Paul Bodick + Steve Kreitlow	Birdie on 13	\$46.00	Jay Ricci + Ryan Aldridge	Birdie on 12	\$42.00
Brad Gullickson + Jeff Newlander	Birdie on 2	\$46.00	Jerry Parrott + Nate Lassila	Birdie on 18	\$42.00
James Dosen + Sam Miller	Birdie on 7	\$46.00	Brad Marlowe + Kraig Kliber	Eagle on 6	\$42.00
			James Dosen + Sam Miller	Eagle on 7	\$42.00
North-East					
Gross 1			Net 1		
Pos. Team	Total	Purse	Pos. Team	Total	Purse
1 Rob O'Connell + Ryan Carlson	69	\$85.00	1 Soua Vang + Touleng Vang	62	\$85.00
2 Corey Johnson + Erik Berg	71	\$40.00	2 Max Fidler + Steven Neutzling	66	\$40.00
3 Chris Fenwick + Rod Sandstrom	73	\$20.00	3 Alex Spehar + Colton Allen	69	\$20.00
Gross Skins			Net Skins		
Rob O'Connell + Ryan Carlson	Eagle on 14, Birdie on 18	\$70.00	Aaron Moberg + Andy Edwards	Eagle on 15, Eagle on 16	\$64.00
Chris Fenwick + Rod Sandstrom	Birdie on 1	\$35.00	Brett DeBoer + Mark Frank	Eagle on 11, Birdie on 12	\$64.00
Soua Vang + Touleng Vang	Eagle on 13	\$35.00	Soua Vang + Touleng Vang	Eagle on 13	\$32.00
Aaron Moberg + Andy Edwards	Eagle on 15	\$35.00	Rob O'Connell + Ryan Carlson	Eagle on 18	\$32.00
Brett DeBoer + Mark Frank	Birdie on 11	\$35.00	Corey Johnson + Erik Berg	Eagle on 5	\$32.00
Corey Johnson + Erik Berg	Birdie on 5	\$35.00	Alex Spehar + Colton Allen	Birdie on 6	\$32.00
Alex Spehar + Colton Allen	Birdie on 6	\$35.00			
Gross 2			Net 2		
Pos. Team	Total	Purse	Pos. Team	Total	Purse
1 Ken Skok + Tom Brigl	74	\$85.00	1 Mike Haaf + Tim Huberty	66	\$85.00
2 Ron Eastman + Scott Worthington	79	\$40.00	2 Patrick Henrich + Tom Scanlon	67	\$40.00
3 Gary Anderson + Les Lamkins	81	\$20.00	3 John Nash + Peyton Nash	68	\$20.00
Gross Skins			Net Skins		
Gary Anderson + Les Lamkins	Birdie on 11	\$130.00	Eric Brandberg + Mark Brandberg	Eagle on 15	\$100.00
Patrick Henrich + Tom Scanlon	Birdie on 8	\$130.00	Gary Anderson + Les Lamkins	Eagle on 11	\$100.00
			Chris Fagerlie + Shawn Hise	Eagle on 5	\$100.00
West-North					
Gross 1			Net 1		
Pos. Team	Total	Purse	Pos. Team	Total	Purse
1 John Siedlecki + Lance Briggs	75	\$85.00	1 Paul Heida + Thomas Undis	63	\$85.00
2 Dylan Lee + Pad Getchell	77	\$40.00	2 Erik Rekdal + Thomas Craig	67	\$40.00
3 Chris Hable + John Lundberg	79	\$20.00	3 Akshith Mandepally + Josh Anderson	68	\$20.00
Gross Skins			Net Skins		
Akshith Mandepally + Josh Anderson	Birdie on 15	\$86.00	Paul Heida + Thomas Undis	Eagle on 8, Eagle on 18	\$80.00
Erik Rekdal + Thomas Craig	Birdie on 16	\$86.00	Akshith Mandepally + Josh Anderson	Eagle on 17	\$40.00
John Siedlecki + Lance Briggs	Birdie on 4	\$86.00	Erik Rekdal + Thomas Craig	Eagle on 16	\$40.00
			Andy Wanka + Scott Lehman	Birdie on 3	\$40.00
			John Siedlecki + Lance Briggs	Eagle on 4	\$40.00
Gross 2			Net 2		
Pos. Team	Total	Purse	Pos. Team	Total	Purse
1 Mark Fowlkes + Steven Fowlkes	82	\$85.00	1 Brian Holbrook + Mike Earle	65	\$85.00
2 James Myhrer + Robert Thomas	86	\$40.00	2 Josh Puffer + Ryan Connors	66	\$40.00
3 Kurt Klosterman + Randy Carlson	86	\$20.00	3 Evan McAdam + Gerald Giorgio	67	\$20.00
Gross Skins			Net Skins		
Kerry McLain + Lee Erickson	Birdie on 18	\$28.00	James Myhrer + Robert Thomas	Double Eagle on 7, Eagle on 11	\$86.00
Kurt Klosterman + Randy Carlson	Birdie on 17	\$28.00	Brian Holbrook + Mike Earle	Birdie on 9, Eagle on 12	\$86.00
Mark Fowlkes + Steven Fowlkes	Par on 16	\$28.00	Kerry McLain + Lee Erickson	Eagle on 18	\$43.00
Greg Baron + Jim Traver	Birdie on 5	\$28.00	Evan McAdam + Gerald Giorgio	Eagle on 10	\$43.00
Christopher Ahlers + Nick Semeja	Par on 6	\$28.00			
James Myhrer + Robert Thomas	Birdie on 7	\$28.00			
DeMann Seals + Timothy Heifort	Par on 8	\$28.00			
Proxy Winners					
3E Ken Skok		\$25.00	6N Alex Spehar		\$25.00
7E Steven Cumbee		\$25.00	8N Thomas Undis		\$25.00
3W Andy LaHoud		\$25.00			
8W Avery Lehman		\$25.00			